Xl MM Trofej Car Konstantin
Nis, 1/6/2013

Disciplina 8
1/6/13 - 11:06

Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast

12 - 15 godina
Startna lista

Grupa 1 od 2
1
2 MARINKOVIC, Jovana
3 JOVANOVIC, Milica
4 LILIC, Adriana
5 MILIC, Natalija
DAJIC, Ema

G.R.

00
98
01
99
01

JA
DuB
NIS
NIS
JA

1:45.90
1:38.55
1:35.49
1:35.75
1:42.69

Grupa2od 2

oO~NO A WNBE

SCARLATESCU, Sabrina
STOJILIKOVIC, Marija
PETROVIC, Irina

COJIC, Nina

NEA, Andreea
MARKOVIC, Miljana
DENIC, Visnja

BISENIC, Tijana

G.R.
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1:35.00
1:24.39
1:22.30
1:18.97
1:22.00
1:23.60
1:30.70
1:35.33
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